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Group 3 Scratch 
1 Jack Barden-Beatty 
2 Mujtaba Taimur 
3 Christopher Campos 
4 Jacob Day 
5 Giacomo Poletto Pasquero 
6 Arthur Steer 
7 Alex MacInnes 
8 Oscar Chambers 
9 Ciaran Ho 
10 Yamina Clay 
11 Sacha Morland 
12 George Haines 

Group 2 Scratch 
1 Toby Tombs 
2 Elijah Storti 
3 Mikhail Gitnik 
4 Harry Tozer 
5 Gus Dutton 
6 Samuel Little 
7 Monty Melville 
8 Asher Gray 
9 Milo de la Mare 
10 Sam de la Mare 
11 Toby Walker 
12 Harry Gilbank 

Group G Scratch 
1 Rebecca Gardiner 
2 Anna Lloyd 
3 Gabriella McHugh 
4 Iris Gray 
5 Aalia Clay 
6 Eloise Ward 
7 Esmee Bone 
8 Abbey Thompson 
9 Martha Walker 
10 Emily Tanner 
11 Andrea Gil 

Group 1 Scratch 
1 Henry Hobbs 
2 Alec Rowles 
3 Leon Atkins 
4 William Flatau 
5 Isaac Dutton 
6 Freddy Augsburger 
7 Dylan Belton Owen 
8 Finn O'Brien 
9 August Ora 
10 Harry Woodhouse 
11 Jake Lunt 
12 David Lup-Maas 

Group 3 Keirin 

Minor Final 
1 Ciaran Ho 
2 Oscar Chambers 
3 Sacha Morland 
4 Alex MacInnes 
5 Yamina Clay 
6 George Haines 

Major Final 
1 Mujtaba Taimur 
2 Jack Barden-Beatty 
3 Christopher Campos 
4 Jacob Day 
5 Giacomo Poletto Pasquero 
6 Arthur Steer 

Group 2 Keirin 

Minor Final 
1 Toby Walker 
2 Samuel Little 
3 Milo de la Mare 
4 Monty Melville 
5 Asher Gray 
6 Sam de la Mare 

Major Final 
1 Mikhail Gitnik 
2 Harry Tozer 
3 Toby Tombs 
4 Gus Dutton 
5 Elijah Storti 
6 Harry Gilbank 

Group G Keirin 

Minor Final 
1 Esmee Bone 
2 Martha Walker 
3 Emily Tanner 
4 Andrea Gil 

Major Final 
1 Rebecca Gardiner 
2 Gabriella McHugh 
3 Anna Lloyd 
4 Iris Gray 
5 Aalia Clay 
6 Eloise Ward 

Group 1 Keirin 

Minor Final 
1 Harry Woodhouse 
2 Finn O'Brien 
3 Jake Lunt 
4 Dylan Belton Owen 
5 August Ora 
6 David Lup-Maas 

Major Final 
1 Henry Hobbs 
2 Isaac Dutton 
3 Freddy Augsburger 
4 William Flatau 
5 Alec Rowles 
6 Leon Atkins 
 

Group 3 Points 
1 Mujtaba Taimur 
2 Jack Barden-Beatty 
3 Jacob Day 
4 Giacomo Poletto Pasquero 
5 Christopher Campos 
6 Yamina Clay 
7 Alex MacInnes 
8 Ciaran Ho 
9 George Haines 
10 Sacha Morland 
11 Oscar Chambers 
12 Freddie Collier 
13 Joel Kaye 
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Group 2 Points 
1 Mikhail Gitnik 
2 Toby Tombs 
3 Elijah Storti 
4 Gus Dutton 
5 Harry Tozer 
6 Samuel Little 
7 Sam de la Mare 
8 Milo de la Mare 
9 Asher Gray 
10 Monty Melville 
11 Harry Gilbank 

Group G Points 
1 Anna Lloyd 
2 Rebecca Gardiner 
3 Iris Gray 
4 Gabriella McHugh 
5 Aalia Clay 
6 Esmee Bone 
7 Eloise Ward 
8 Martha Walker 
9 Emily Tanner 

Group 1 Points 
1 Henry Hobbs 
2 Leon Atkins 
3 Alec Rowles 
4 Isaac Dutton 
5 Finn O'Brien 
6 Freddy Augsburger 
7 William Flatau 
8 Dylan Belton Owen 
9 August Ora 
10 Jake Lunt 
11 David Lup-Maas 

Primes 
Jack Barden-Beatty 

Toby Tombs 

Henry Hobbs 

Rebecca Gardiner 

Combativity Awards 
Giacomo Poletto Pasquero 
Toby Walker 
Finn O'Brien 
Gabriella McHugh 

Photo Finish of the Week 
Gabriella McHugh takes second, with Anna Lloyd third in the Girl’s 

Keirin Final. 


